3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 21/ 23
05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AT&T 1/08- 02/ 07/ 23 Centrex Lines 0 1,281.79 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 02/27/2023
And 12/8-1/7/23
AT&T 1/17-2/16/23 Prinme Lines 0 1,744.22 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for AT &T 3,026.01
Al ELLO, JAMES M | eage Rei mbursenment Cct 22 0 29.38 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 03/08/2023
- Dec 22
Totals for AIELLO, JAMES 29. 38
ALLEGRA MARKETI NG PR Annual Report Printing 0 3,965. 00 10E000 2310 3100 00 000000 03/14/2023
Totals for ALLEGRA MARKETI NG PRI NT MAI L 3, 965. 00
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI novels for ELA departnent 2012300141 9.25 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 02/27/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Extra-curricul ar supplies 2012300150 39.99 10E201 1500 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Math supply 2012300152 215.63 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 02/27/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office supplies 1022300087 44.09 10E102 1110 4100 26 000000 02/27/2023
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Extra-curricular supplies 2012300149 37.69 10E201 1500 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Book Study and PD supplies 1042300055 136.18 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cricut supplies 2012300148 165. 69 10E201 1120 4200 81 000000 02/27/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Electrical outlet safety 2022300041 37.29 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
pl ugs
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Da-lite wall mount projector 2022300040 50.57 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
brackets
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI COffice supplies 1022300086 25.06 10E102 1110 4200 21 000000 02/27/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office supplies 1022300086 14.41 10E102 1110 4200 21 000000 02/27/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI january supply order (clay 1012300104 155.93 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 02/27/2023
decal s and gl aze)
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI spring supply order 1012300111 248.51 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 02/27/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Extra-curricular supplies 2012300149 49.28 10E201 1500 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI novels for ELA departnent 2012300141 1,082.62 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 02/27/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI novels for ELA departnent 2012300141 73.46 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 02/27/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Thi nki ng Readi ng book 2012300154 21.88 10E201 1120 4200 00 000000 02/27/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI PTO Funded Physical education 1022300088 125.29 10E102 1110 4100 28 000000 02/27/2023
suppl i es
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Math Department for Natalie 9012300073 49.72 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 03/08/2023
Thonpson
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Chronebook Label s 2032300094 284.49 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI File Labels 1042300056 9.99 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cundrop i Pad Cases -for spare 2042300030 68.52 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 03/08/2023
i Pads
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Library Supply: SPEJCHER 2012300105 15.88 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 03/08/2023
(Pearce)
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Hi dden Fi gures books 2012300156 239.10 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 03/08/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI supplies for front office 2012300155 41.73 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/08/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Math Department for Natalie 9012300073 365.37 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 03/08/2023
Thonpson
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Certificate Hol ders and 9012300079 94.33 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/14/2023
Vel lum for Artwork Wnners;
Envel ope Q ue
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI COffice Supplies 9012300078 49.76 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/14/2023
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI nmath supplies 2012300157 17.49 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 03/14/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI PE Supplies 2012300160 96.13 10E201 1120 4100 38 000000 03/14/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Erickson Book Club - March 1012300115 199.50 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 03/14/2023
2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI nmath supplies 2012300157 73.97 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 03/14/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Better Together C ub- World 1022300093 70.72 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 03/14/2023
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 21/ 23
05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Down Syndrone Day
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI math supplies for use by and 2012300159 52.96 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 03/14/2023
with students
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Erickson Book Club - March 1012300115 111.86 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 03/14/2023
2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Fundations Manual 1042300057 138.99 10E000 1250 4200 00 430000 03/14/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Storage Cards on O earance 2012300161 199.05 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 03/14/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Chronebook Cases and Cabling 2032300097 574.28 10E000 2630 3320 00 000000 03/14/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom suppl i es 1012300116 28.97 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/14/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Erickson Book Club - March 1012300115 73.50 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 03/14/2023
2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Erickson El enentary Front 1012300114 68.24 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/ 14/2023
of fice supplies
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Monitors, Teacher Chronebooks 2032300095 2,218.89 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 03/14/2023
& Charging Stations
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Supplies for classroom 1012300117 97.74 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/20/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  WF Library Supply; 2012300163 917.10 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 03/20/2023
Spej cher/ Pear ce
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 3rd Quarter Art Project 2012300164 332.21 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 03/20/2023
Suppl i es and New Proj ect
Testors
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Library supply 2012300133 201.80 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 03/20/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI supplies for front office 2012300166 101.87 10E201 1120 4100 39 000000 03/20/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI supplies for front office 2012300166 0.00 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/20/2023
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Mbdel nagic 1012300120 46.13 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 03/20/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 03/ 08/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 03/ 14/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 03/ 14/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 03/ 14/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 03/ 20/ 2023
Total s for AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES 9,373.11
APPLE | NC Assi stive Technol ogy Student 2032300093 299.00 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 03/08/2023
| pad
APPLE | NC i Pads for SPED Dept G Brandon 2042300027 598. 00 10E000 1200 7000 00 000000 03/08/2023
SLP, Spare for Student
Total s for APPLE I NC 897. 00
AXESS TRANSPORTATI ON Transportation EB Dec 2022 0 1,196.00 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 03/20/2023
Total s for AXESS TRANSPORTATI ON 1,196. 00
BELJUNG, DANI ELLE Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 10.00 10RO00 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Total s for BELJUNG DAN ELLE 10. 00
BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY R Bswift Mnthly Fees July 9012300020 288.00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/08/2023
BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY R Bswift Mnthly Fees July 9012300020 286.00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, 574. 00
BLOOM NGDALE EDUCATI Donations from Pushcoin 0 480.00 10R0O00 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
6/ 4/ 20- 2/ 23/ 23
Total s for BLOOM NGDALE EDUCATI ON FOUNDA 480. 00
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS C ass Materials 0 172.44 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 02/27/2023
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 21/ 23
05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)

I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK

VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  ZOOM O oud Recording & 0 180. 00 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
Webi nar Fees

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Job Posting for 0 215.74 10E901 2320 3110 00 000000 02/27/2023
Payrol | /Benefits Position

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Purchase Repl acement Cof f ee 0 589.99 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
Maker

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Breakfast Coaching for 0 36.96 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 02/27/2023
Leaders 1/24 & 1/25

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  ACA Reporting Federal 0 858. 77 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
E-Filing

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS C ass Materials 58.74 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Conference Registration NEWA 450. 00 10E000 2210 3120 00 493200 02/27/2023
6 Attendees Leadership Sumitt

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch & Learn w |tasca D10 0 155.75 10E000 2210 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
Staff Literacy Curricul um

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  OLAT Materials Shipping Fees 90. 23 10E000 2320 3400 00 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for Payroll Interview 0 84.94 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
Team

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP Vol | eybal | Ratchet Wnch W 0 649.80 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS C ass Materials 0 38.21 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS Materials 0 35.80 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Cooki es for Coaching for 0 65.69 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 02/27/2023
Leaders 1/25

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Picture Frames for Above and 0 24.00 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
Beyond Awards

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch Coaching for Leaders 0 272.42 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 02/27/2023
1/ 24/ 23

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  SI T Team Meeti ng 0 111.25 10E000 2410 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS MAterials 0 18.02 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS C ass Materials 0 23.47 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Candy for Al Staff MISS 0 23.98 10E000 1200 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
Presentation 2/17/ 23

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Certified Mail Postage 0 10.92 10EO000 2320 3400 00 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Networ k Monitoring 359. 00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  DELL (EL) Workshop 30.00 10E000 2211 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
Regi stration

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch & Learn w |tasca D10 0 34.54 10E000 2211 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
Staff Literacy Curriculum

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP D13 Apparel order 180.30 10E901 2320 3110 00 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Job Posting for 50.00 10E901 2320 3110 00 000000 02/27/2023
Payrol |/ Benefits Position

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Onesies for Maternity Leave 0 483.90 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 02/27/2023
Meet i ngs

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Breakfast Meeting Matt Boebel 41.74 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch Coaching for Leaders 301.50 10EO000 2310 6900 00 000000 02/27/2023
1/ 25/ 23

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Ladder Repl acenment Kit 86.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  SEL Col | aborati on Conmuni ty 190. 00 10E102 1110 4100 26 000000 02/27/2023
Mg Food

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP St udent Earbud headphones 275.00 10E201 1120 4100 39 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Credit for Fraud Charges in -519.69 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
Dec 2022

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP District Lapel Pins 912.95 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 02/27/2023

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  The Horace Mann League Annual 125.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 02/27/2023
Menbership J. Bartlet

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | DEAcom Lite Registration J. 0 199.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 21/ 23
05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Bartl et
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Pastries for DJ Coffee w the 0 158.54 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
Superi ntendent Feb
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Pastries for WF Coffee w 0 150. 44 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
Superi nt endent January
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Pastries for EE Coffee w 0 124.06 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 02/27/2023
Superi nt endent January
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Units 9012300019 667.00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 02/27/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 02/ 27/ 2023
Total s for BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 8,016. 40
BRI NGER, CYNTHI A Heal th Ins Rei nbursenent 0 177.58 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/20/2023
March 2023
Totals for BRINGER, CYNTH A 177.58
CAPUTO S FRESH MARKE Sci ence Lab 0 28.24 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 03/08/2023
CAPUTO S FRESH MARKE Sci ence Lab 0 47.68 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 03/08/2023
CAPUTO S FRESH MARKE Sci ence Lab 0 22.11 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 03/14/2023
Totals for CAPUTO S FRESH MARKETS 98.03
CARCLI NA BI OLOG CAL  STEM For ensi cs 2012300146 178.50 10E201 1120 4200 55 000000 03/08/2023
CARCLI NA BI OLOG CAL  STEM For ensi cs 2012300146 285.26 10E201 1120 4200 55 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for CAROLI NA Bl OLOG CAL SUPPLY CO 463.76
CATALANO, LI SA Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 157.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Total s for CATALANO, LI SA 157. 00
CDW GOVERNMVENT | NC Repl acement Backup Battery 2032300087 460. 00 10E000 2630 3230 00 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for CDW GOVERNMVENT | NC 460. 00
Cl TI ZENS TAXI Transportation RBD Feb 2023 0 3,168. 00 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 03/20/2023
Cl TI ZENS TAXI Transportation RBD Jan 2023 0 3,168. 00 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 03/20/2023
Totals for CITIZENS TAXI 6, 336. 00
CLOVERLEAF FARMS - C MIk DJ 9012300013 274.40 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
CLOVERLEAF FARMS - C M Ik EE 9012300013 205.80 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
CLOVERLEAF FARMS - C M Ik W 9012300013 68.60 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for CLOVERLEAF FARMS - CLOVER CRE 548. 80
COVWONWEALTH EDI SON  Electric 399 Wall St Unit C 0 93.83 20E201 2540 4660 00 000000 02/27/2023
1/19/23-2/17/ 23
Total s for COVMONWEALTH EDI SON 93.83
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual Electricity Invoicing 2022300019 4,044.29 20E201 2540 4660 00 000000 03/08/2023
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual electricity Invoicing 2022300018 2,007.83 20E102 2540 4660 00 000000 03/08/2023
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual Electricity Invoicing 2022300017 1,790.59 20E101 2540 4660 00 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for CONSTELLATI ON NEW ENERGY, | NC 7,842.71
CROWN AWARDS G aduation supply; 2012300153 922.14 10E201 1120 4100 39 000000 03/08/2023
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 21/ 23
05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Total s for CROAN AWARDS 922.14
DI NKOVA, DOBRI NKA Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 151. 00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Total s for DI NKOVA, DOBRI NKA 151. 00
DOBRZYCKA, | ZABELA Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 3.00 10R0O00 1811 0000 00 180000 03/08/2023
Total s for DOBRZYCKA, |ZABELA 3.00
DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON Interpreting Services 0 165. 68 10E000 1800 3120 00 000000 03/20/2023
DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON Interpreting Services 0 68.75 10E000 1800 3120 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON HUMAN SE 234.43
DUPAGE | PA St udent Recognition Breakfast 0 210.00 10E102 1110 4100 26 000000 03/14/2023
Total s for DUPAGE | PA 210. 00
DUPAGE SECURI TY SOLU Mai nt enance Door Locks 0 789.95 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for DUPAGE SECURI TY SOLUTI ONS 789. 95
EVEREST Repl acement Ther nost at 0 184.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
Total s for EVEREST 184. 00
EZ TECH CONNECT, LLC Data Consul ting 2032300096 855. 00 10E000 2630 3100 00 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for EZ TECH CONNECT, LLC 855. 00
FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES Maint. Supplies 0 17.04 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES Mui nt . 0 143.29 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES Maint. Supplies 0 39.90 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | NC 200. 23
FI RST STUDENT, INC. W Coachlite Skate 167.10 40E201 2550 3310 00 000000 03/08/2023
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation Boys 167.70 40E201 2559 3300 00 000000 03/08/2023
Basket bal | 1/30/23
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation Boys 0 182.59 40E201 2559 3300 00 000000 03/08/2023
Basket bal | 2/2/23
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation 1/23-2/17/23 0 82,945. 60 40E000 2550 3310 00 350000 03/08/2023
Totals for FIRST STUDENT, | NC. 83, 462. 99
FLI NN SCI ENTI FI C I NC STEM For ensi cs 2012300147 640. 94 10E201 1120 4200 55 000000 02/27/2023
Totals for FLINN SCIENTIFIC I NC 640. 94
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT DuJardin Library Books 1022300080 473.24 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 02/27/2023
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT DuJardin Library Books 1022300080 2,730.18 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 02/27/2023
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT Follett - Book Order - Gover 1012300112 1,742.80 10E101 2220 4300 00 000000 02/27/2023
Farris
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT DuJardin Library Books 1022300080 486.25 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 02/27/2023
Totals for FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS | NC 5, 432. 47
FOXH RE LLC SPED Teacher One-year 2042300007 2,356.25 10E000 1200 3190 00 000000 03/20/2023
contract assignnent for
Maternity | eave
FOXH RE LLC SPED Teacher One-year 2042300007 1,885.00 10E000 1200 3190 00 000000 03/20/2023
contract assignnent for
Maternity | eave
FOXH RE LLC SPED Teacher One-year 2042300007 1,950. 00 10E000 1200 3190 00 000000 03/20/2023

contract assignnent for

Mat er n

ty | eave
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 21/ 23
05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
FOXH RE LLC SPED Teacher One-year 2042300007 1,885.00 10E000 1200 3190 00 000000 03/20/2023
contract assignnent for
Maternity | eave
FOXH RE LLC SPED Teacher One-year 2042300007 2,356.25 10E000 1200 3190 00 000000 03/20/2023
contract assignnent for
Maternity | eave
FOXH RE LLC 0. 00 03/ 20/ 2023
Totals for FOXH RE LLC 10, 432. 50
FRANCZEK P. C. Prof essi onal Services Through 0 2,349.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 02/27/2023
1/ 31/ 23
FRANCZEK P. C. Prof essi onal Services Through 0 1,940.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 03/20/2023
Feb 28, 2023
Total s for FRANCZEK P.C. 4,289. 00
FRANK COONEY COVPANY Eppa-2 Max Dual Monitor W 0 290. 05 20E201 2540 7000 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for FRANK COONEY COVPANY 290. 05
FRATTI NGER, ANGEL Rei nbursenent Certified Muil 0 8.76 10E102 1110 4200 29 000000 03/14/2023
Total s for FRATTI NGER, ANGEL 8.76
GOPHER PTO Funded PE supplies 1022300089 145.49 10E102 1110 4100 28 000000 02/27/2023
Total s for GOPHER 145. 49
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO Maint. Supply 0 106. 86 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 03/20/2023
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO Maint. Supply 0 598. 19 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO 705. 05
GROSS, KATHLEEN Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 20.00 10R0O00 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Total s for GROSS, KATHLEEN 20. 00
HAN, WLLI AM Refund of Overpaynent in 0 178.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 03/14/2023
Pushcoi n
Totals for HAN, WLLIAM 178. 00
HEFFERAN, SAM A M | eage Rei nbur senent 0 54.38 10E000 1200 3320 00 000000 03/14/2023
Total s for HEFFERAN, SAM A 54. 38
HEI DNER PROPERTY MAN Wall Street Lease April 2023 2022300006 2,510. 63 20E202 2540 3250 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for HEI DNER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 2,510. 63
HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS Wat er 9012300012 54.95 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for H NCKLEY SPRI NGS 54.95
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Maint Supplies 0 37.89 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/14/2023
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Maint Supplies Credit 0 -74.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/14/2023
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Maint Supplies 0 142.97 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/14/2023
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Maint Supplies 0 15.80 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/14/2023
Totals for HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES 122. 66
I LLI NO S STATE UNI VE 42nd Annual Pre-K and KDG 2042300028 248.00 10E000 1200 3100 00 000000 03/20/2023
Conference Il1linois ASCD
K. Manni ng (i n-person)
Totals for ILLINO S STATE UN VERSI TY 248. 00
| NTEGRATED SYSTEMS C Skyward Hosting Monthly Fee 9012300022 270.00 10E000 2520 3100 00 000000 03/08/2023
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 21/ 23
05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUVBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Totals for | NTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORPORATI O 270. 00
I NTERI M SCHOOL BUSI N Payrol | Consul tant 0 7,012.50 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for I NTERIM SCHOOL BUSI NESS OFFI C 7,012. 50
JEANI NE SCHULTZ SCHO Tuition RBD 0 4,019. 45 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for JEANINE SCHULTZ SCHOOL 4, 019. 45
JOHNSTON, STACY Rei nburse Cell Phone use 9012300005 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 02/27/2023
Total s for JOHNSTON, STACY 45. 00
KOMLSKI, THOVAS Vol | eybal | Referee 3/9/23 0 90.00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 03/14/2023
Totals for KOMLSKI, THOVAS 90. 00
KRI HA BOUCEK Prof essi onal Services Through 0 655. 50 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 03/14/2023
2/ 28/ 23
Totals for KRl HA BOUCEK 655. 50
LARSSON, STEFAN Rei nburse Cell Phone Use Feb 9012300003 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/08/2023
LARSSON, STEFAN Faculty Staff Mg Treats 0 43.47 10E201 1120 4100 39 000000 03/08/2023
LARSSON, STEFAN Rei nburse Cell Phone Use Jan 9012300003 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/08/2023
LARSSON, STEFAN Rei nburse Cell Phone Use 9012300003 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/20/2023
Mar ch
Totals for LARSSON, STEFAN 178. 47
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Maint. Supplies 0 3.75 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Maint Supplies 0 29.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Maint. Supplies 0 9.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/20/2023
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Maint. Supplies 0 3.58 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for LEN S ACE HARDWARE | NC. 47. 31
MARKLUND Tuition RF Feb 2023 0 8,288.37 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for MARKLUND 8, 288. 37
MASTRODOVENI CO, JILL Monthly Sub Calling March 0 20.00 10E101 1110 1200 72 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for MASTRODOMVENI CO, JILL 20. 00
MATT, DEYANA Rei nbursenent Art Supplies 0 475.88 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for MATT, DEYANA 475. 88
MCCALL, RI CHARD Rei nburse Cell Phone Use Feb 9012300004 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/08/2023
MCCALL, RI CHARD Student Tech Hel per Supplies 0 9.00 10EO000 2630 3230 00 000000 03/14/2023
Rei mbur senent
MCCALL, RI CHARD Mail Merge Tool Dist. 0 48.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 03/14/2023
Communi cati ons Acct
Rei mbur senent
Totals for MCCALL, RI CHARD 102. 00
MENDQZA, BRENDA Vol l ey Ball Referee 3/7/23 0 90. 00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 03/14/2023
Total s for MENDOZA, BRENDA 90. 00
METLI FE SVALL BUSINE March Dental |nsurance 0 156. 67 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/14/2023
Totals for METLI FE SMALL BUSI NESS CENTER 156. 67
M DWEST EUCATIONAL S Tuition JD Jan 2023 3,604.92 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 03/20/2023
M DWEST EUCATIONAL S Tuition JD Feb 2023 12, 736.80 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 03/20/2023
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05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Totals for M DWEST EUCATI ONAL SUPPORT SE 16,341.72
MOON, ARI A Acconpani st for Choir Contest 0 150. 00 10E201 1500 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for MOON, ARl A 150. 00
NEUCO | NC Cust odi al Supplies 0 288. 73 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for NEUCO I NC 288.73
NI COR GAS Uilities 2/2/23-3/1/23 EE 2022300013 420.38 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 03/14/2023
NI COR GAS Uilities 2/2/23-3/1/23 DJ 2022300014 460. 09 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 03/14/2023
NI COR GAS Utilities- 2/1/23-3/1/23 W 2022300030 559. 93 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 03/14/2023
Total s for NI COR GAS 1, 440. 40
NORTHWEST LAWN & POW Mai nt ai nence 0 184.49 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
Totals for NORTHWEST LAWN & POWNER 184. 49
O CONNOR, ELI ZABETH Heal th Ins Rei mbursement 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/20/2023
March 2023
Totals for O CONNOR, ELI ZABETH 250. 00
ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTI O OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 9012300074 17.70 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/14/2023
ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTI O | NK REFILLS FOR DR BARTELT 9012300075 31.59 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/20/2023
AND TONER FOR SHANNON S
PRI NTER
ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTI O | NK REFI LLS FOR DR BARTELT 9012300075 447.07 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/20/2023
AND TONER FOR SHANNON S
PRI NTER
Totals for ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTIONS LLC 496. 36
PALAZON, VENDY Books for Library 0 71.17 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 03/14/2023
Rei mbur senent
Totals for PALAZON, WENDY 71.17
PALECZNY, KIM Heal th I ns Rei nbursement 0 191. 57 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/20/2023
March 2023
Total s for PALECZNY, KIM 191. 57
PALOS SPORTS | NC PTO Funded PE Supplies 1022300090 390.00 10E102 1110 4100 28 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for PALOS SPORTS I NC 390. 00
PATEL, ZI NAL Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 10.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Totals for PATEL, ZI NAL 10. 00
PVA LEASI NG | NC Xer ox Copi er Lease 9012300006 27.70 30E000 5220 6200 00 000000 03/20/2023
PVA LEASI NG | NC Xer ox Copi er Lease 9012300006 1,836.60 30E000 5320 6100 00 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for PMA LEASING I NC 1, 864. 30
PROSHRED SECURI TY Shreddi ng Service 2012300007 54.45 10E201 1120 4200 56 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for PROSHRED SECURI TY 54. 45
PUSHCO N | NC Monthly Active Student Fee 9012300011 235.96 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for PUSHCO N I NC 235. 96
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMEN Lunches for Free/ Reduced 9012300023 5,013.00 10E000 2560 3900 00 000000 03/08/2023
Program 2022- 2023
Total s for QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVI CE 5, 013. 00
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05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M Repair of district owned 0 190. 30 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 03/08/2023
i nstrunent
Totals for QU NLAN AND FABI SH MJSI C COWP 190. 30
RATHORE, NATALI A Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 10.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 03/08/2023
Totals for RATHORE, NATALIA 10. 00
RAYMOND JAMES & ASSO Statistical Data Tables 0 1,500. 00 10E901 2320 3110 00 000000 02/27/2023
Total s for RAYMOND JAMES & ASSCClI ATES, | 1, 500. 00
REYES, LETICIA Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 25.00 10R0O00 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Totals for REYES, LETIC A 25.00
REYES, M CHELLE Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 10.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Totals for REYES, M CHELLE 10. 00
ROSALES, MARCOS Rei nburse Cell Phone use 9012300009 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/20/2023
March 2023
Total s for ROSALES, MARCOS 45. 00
ROUHAS, DENNI S Heal th I nsurance 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/20/2023
Rei mbur sement March 2023
Totals for ROUHAS, DENNI S 250. 00
RYAN, M KE Basket bal | Brawl Referee 0 75.00 10E201 1500 4100 00 000000 03/14/2023
Totals for RYAN, MKE 75. 00
RYDZ, BRI AN Vol | eybal | Referee 3/13/23 0 90. 00 10E201 1500 3190 00 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for RYDZ, BRI AN 90. 00
SBC WASTE SOLUTIONS Waste Renoval DJ 9012300021 300. 00 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 03/08/2023
SBC WASTE SOLUTIONS \Waste Renoval EE 9012300021 350. 00 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 03/08/2023
SBC WASTE SOLUTIONS \Waste Renoval WF 9012300021 535.00 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for SBC WASTE SOLUTI ONS | NC 1, 185. 00
SCENARI O LEARNI NG LL Safe School Training 0 716.40 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 02/27/2023
Totals for SCENARI O LEARNI NG LLC 716. 40
SCHOLASTI C Moon Over Manifest Novel s 1022300085 78.35 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 02/27/2023
Total s for SCHOLASTIC 78. 35
SCHOOL LI FE Reader s PODJ0322023 0 160.20 10E102 1110 4200 29 000000 03/14/2023
Total s for SCHOOL LIFE 160. 20
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC gl aze supplies 1012300105 190.81 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 02/27/2023
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Ref PO 1012200102 Credit 0 -13.34 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 02/27/2023
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC New Art Bags for Kindergarten 1022300091 266.22 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 03/14/2023
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC portfolio night supplies 1012300118 68.65 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 03/20/2023
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Ref PO 2012300109 0 111.80 10E201 1120 4200 55 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC 624. 14
SEPTRAN STUDENT TRAN Transportation Feb 2023 0 23,211.00 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 03/20/2023
SEPTRAN STUDENT TRAN Transportation Jan 2023 0 28,732.71 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 03/20/2023
Totals for SEPTRAN STUDENT TRANSPORTATI O 51,943.71
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05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
SERVERSUPPLY. COM Repl acement Hard Drives 2032300086 92.12 10E000 2630 3230 00 000000 02/27/2023
Total s for SERVERSUPPLY. COM 92.12
SHAH, RACHANA Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 10.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Total s for SHAH, RACHANA 10. 00
SPEJCHER, KEVI N Basket bal | Brawl REferee 0 75.00 10E201 1500 4100 00 000000 03/14/2023
Totals for SPEJCHER, KEVIN 75. 00
SPEJCHER, LAURI E Sub Calling Cell Phone Use 0 20.00 10E101 1110 1200 72 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for SPEJCHER, LAURI E 20. 00
STAPLES File Jackets 9012300072 186. 78 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
STAPLES STEM suppl i es 2012300158 33.38 10E201 1120 4200 55 000000 03/14/2023
STAPLES STEM suppl i es 2012300158 6.49 10E201 1120 4200 55 000000 03/14/2023
Totals for STAPLES 226. 65
STREJC, MARI SOL Sub Calling Cell Phone Use 0 20.00 10E102 1110 1200 72 000000 03/20/2023
Mar ch
Totals for STREJC, MARI SOL 20. 00
T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Snow Pl owi ng service for 2022300032 3,927.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 03/08/2023
wi nter 22-23
T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Snow Pl owi ng service for 2022300032 5,790. 75 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 03/08/2023
wi nter 22-23
T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Snow Pl owi ng service for 2022300032 3,491.25 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 03/20/2023
wi nter 22-23
Totals for T AND T LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTI O 13, 209. 00
TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ T Adni ni strative Fees 403B 9012300015 106. 50 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ TCG GROUP 106. 50
TEAM REI L | NC Ref PO 2022300001 EE 0 36, 674.00 20E202 2540 5400 00 000000 02/27/2023
Pl aygr ound
Totals for TEAM REIL INC 36, 674. 00
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Cust odi al Supplies 0 176.78 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Cust odi al Supplies 0 1,237.18 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Mai nt Supplies 0 942.56 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Cust odi al Supplies 0 576.98 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Cust odi al Supplies 0 1,278.37 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for THE HOVE DEPOT PRO 4,211. 87
THERAPY CARE Therapy Care Speech Therapy 2042300014 5,022.00 10E000 2150 3140 00 000000 03/20/2023
Servi ces 22-23 SY
THERAPY CARE Therapy Care Speech Therapy 2042300014 15, 318. 00 10E000 2150 3140 00 000000 03/20/2023
Servi ces 22-23 SY
Total s for THERAPY CARE 20, 340. 00
THOVAS, DANA M | eage Rei nbur senment 0 101.25 10E000 1200 3320 00 000000 03/14/2023
Total s for THOVAS, DANA 101. 25
ULI NE Cust odi al Supplies 0 282.16 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
ULI NE Cust odi al Supplies 0 481.52 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for ULINE 763. 68
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UNI TED DI SPATCH FOR Transportation JD Dec 2022 0 1,955.20 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 03/20/2023
Totals for UNI TED DI SPATCH FOR 303 TAXI 1, 955. 20
UNI TED LABORATORIES  Maint. Supplies 0 749.49 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for UNI TED LABORATORI ES 749. 49
US Pl GVENT CORPORATI 500 | bs clay (pick up 1012300110 225.00 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 02/27/2023
Totals for US Pl GVENT CORPORATI ON 225.00
VANGUARD ENERGY SERV EE Gas Supply Invoice 2022300020 1,005. 20 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 03/08/2023
VANGUARD ENERGY SERV DJ Gas Supply cost 2022300016 1,189.29 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 03/08/2023
VANGUARD ENERGY SERV WF Gas Supply cost 2022300021 1,541.89 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for VANGUARD ENERGY SERVI CES, LLC 3, 736. 38
VARHALLA, VALERIE Rei mburse Cel | Phone Use Feb 9012300007 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/08/2023
VARHALLA, VALERIE Conference Rei nbursenent Well 0 151.20 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 03/20/2023
Sunmmi tt
VARHALLA, VALERIE Rei mburse Cel |l Phone Use 9012300007 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/20/2023
March 2023
VARHALLA, VALERI E Payrol | Interview Team Snacks 0 14.98 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 03/20/2023
Totals for VARHALLA, VALERI E 256. 18
VERI ZON W RELESS Communi cati ons 1/29-2/28/23 0 175.01 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for VERI ZON W RELESS 175.01
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Fuel usage 11-22-12/30/22 0 36.98 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/27/2023
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD 1/4/23-3/8/23 \Water/ Sewer - DO 0 193.66 20E901 2540 4600 00 000000 03/20/2023
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD 1/ 4/23-2/8/23 Wat er/ Sewer - EE 2022300028 1,181.37 20E101 2540 4600 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for VILLAGE OF BLOOM NGDALE 1,412.01
VI LLAGE OF GLENDALE Water/ Sewer 1/2/23-1*31/23 0 33.00 20E201 2540 4600 00 000000 02/27/2023
399 wall st
Total s for VILLAGE OF GLENDALE HEI GHTS 33.00
VI RKUS, DAVI D | DEACon Conf er ence 0 94.94 10E000 2630 3320 00 000000 03/08/2023
Rei nbur senent
Total s for VIRKUS, DAVID 94. 94
VREELAND, AMANDA Faculty Mg Treats 0 43.17 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/08/2023
Totals for VREELAND, AMANDA 43. 17
WALA, EDYTA Pushcoin Credit Rei nbursenent 0 6.00 10RO00 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Total s for WALA, EDYTA 6. 00
WAREHOUSE DI RECT Cust odi al Supplies 0 32.95 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for WAREHOUSE DI RECT 32.95
WEX HEALTH, | NC. FSA/ COBRA Paynent Feb 2023 9012300014 222.95 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 03/08/2023
Total s for WEX HEALTH, | NC. 222.95
W NSTON KNOLLS EDUCA Tuition EB Feb 2023 0 5,922.11 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 03/20/2023
Total s for WNSTON KNOLLS EDUCATI ON GROU 5,922.11
ZATOS, ARI ANNA Pushcoin Credit Rei nbursenent 0 10.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 02/27/2023
Total s for ZATCS, ARl ANNA 10. 00
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 21/ 23
05. 23. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/27/23 - 03/20/23)
FUND SUMMARY
FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 Educati on Fund 0. 00 1, 080. 00 122, 304. 39 123, 384. 39
20 Oper, Build, & Maint Fund 0. 00 0. 00 81, 808. 50 81, 808. 50
30 Debt Service Fund 0. 00 0. 00 1, 864. 30 1, 864. 30
40 Transportation Fund 0. 00 0. 00 144,893. 90 144,893. 90
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0. 00 1, 080. 00 350, 871. 09 351, 951. 09
EIE R R I I End of report EE R IR I I
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